Saison 2024-2025 - Catégorie U15 - Général

TIR PROGRESSIF
Prénoms

FILIPPONE Julian St Vulbas

LE BRIS Hugo Meximieux

LE BRIS Nathan Meximieux
FALCOZ Mattéo Meximieux
SEVE Nathan Meximieux
GROBON Sacha Meximieux
RIMAZ Adrien Chalamont
DEBRIEUX Louanne Rives de Sabne
HEMONT Célia Rives de Sadne

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




Saison 2024-2025 - Catégorie U15 - Général

TIR PRECISION Précision
Prénoms Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Perf5 PerfB Total

FILIPPONE Julian St Vulbas 24 21 14 11 6 5 70
LE BRIS Nathan Meximieux 17 43
LE BRIS Hugo Meximieux 10 38
GROBON Sacha Meximieux 30
SEVE Nathan Meximieux 26
FALCOZ Mattéo Meximieux 0o
DEBRIEUX Louanne Rives de Sadne 15
DESROCHES Emilie Chalamont 14
RIMAZ Adrien Chalamont 13
HEMONT Célia Rives de Sabne 3
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